## L08000052024

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
*
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oil) Oille 2 pri Holle 11)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Coomoo Limi, Namo,
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900130076139

05/23/08--01047--014 \*\*130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
SIVISION OF CORPORATION

J. BRYAN

MAY 27 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJ	ECT: hsl C	lothing		•••
		(Name of Limit	ted Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	spondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	
	Charles H	laggas		
			(Name of Person)	——————————————————————————————————————
	hsl Cloth	ing		
			(Firm/Company)	
	8321 SE	Royal St.		
			(Address)	
	Hobe Soi	und, FL 33455		081
		(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)	支影
For fur	ther information	n concerning this matter, please	e call:	OB MAY 23 PM 3: 35
Cha	rles Hagg	as	at ( 407 ) 312-8932	A S
	<del></del>	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	35
Enclos	sed is a check i	for the following amount:		
<b>]</b> \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is a	atus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

מוחזמנ. ו נפת	nIIC		
hsl Clothin		ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II			
ine mailing ad	aress and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability	ty Company is:
Principal Offi	ce Address:	Mailing Address:	
8321 SE Royal St.		8321 SE Royal St.	
Hobe Sound, FL. 3	3455	Hobe Sound, FL. 33455	
·			
The name and	he Florida street address of the Charles Haggas		DE MAY 23
	Nan	ne	of con
	Nan 8321 SE Royal St.	ne address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	OF CORPOR
	Nan 8321 SE Royal St. Florida street a	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	23 PH 3:
	Nan 8321 SE Royal St.	address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	PA DRPO

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana			
"MGRM" = Ma	anaging Member		
MGR		Charles Haggas	
	<del></del>	8321 SE Royal St.	<del></del>
		Hobe Sound, FL. 33455	
	<del></del>		
			<del></del>
			<del></del>
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	e date of filing: (OP e specific and cannot be more than five busin	
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)		
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)  IGNATURE:	e specific and cannot be more than five busing	ness days
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)  IGNATURE:		ness days
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member o	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated it.	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury nerein are true.)	ess days
CLE V: Effective ffective date is lided days after the control	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated if Charles Hage	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury nerein are true.)	ess days
LE V: Effective ffective date is li days after the o	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated if Charles Hage	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury nerein are true.)	ess days

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)